@;‘* CONDITION BASED SERVICE.
ENGINE OIL SERVICE.

BMW 1 Series
BMW 1 Series 118i F40

BMW 2 Series
BMW 2 Series 218i F44
BMW 2 Series 218i F45

BMW 3 Series

BMW 3 Series 318i F30
BMW 3 Series 320i F30
BMW 3 Series 320i G20

BMW 4 Series
BMW 4 Series 418i F36

BMW 5 Series
BMW 5 Series 520i A F10
BMW 5 Series 520i A G30
BMW 5 Series 528i A F10
BMW 5 Series 530i A G30

BMW 7 Series
BMW 7 Series 740i G12
BMW 7 Series 740i G70

BMW X1
BMW X1 sDrivel8i F48
BMW X1 sDrivel8i UT1

Price includes: Parts/Materials, Labour and VAT. All offers are based on rate mentioned above and subject to change based on currency fluctuations.
Subject to error, misprint and alteration. Photo non-contractual. Validity: 31/12/2025.

EGP

EGP
EGP

EGP
EGP
EGP

EGP

EGP
EGP
EGP
EGP

EGP
EGP

EGP
EGP

6,799

6,799
6,999

7,099
7,799
7,599

7,099

6,799
7,599
8,199
7,599

8,699
8,099

6,699
6,999

BMW X2
BMW X2 sDrive18i F39

BMW X3

BMW X3 20i F25
BMW X3 35i A F25
BMW X3 M40i GO1
BMW X3 xDrive GO1

BMW X4
BMW X4 xDrive A G02

BMW X5

BMW X5 xDrive50i F15
BMW X5 xDrive40i GO5
BMW X5 M50i GO5

BMW X6
BMW X6 xDrive50i F16
BMW X6 M50i GO6

BMW X7
BMW X7 M50i

Contact your service advisor to ask about our door-to- door service and enjoy the comfort of paying online.

Global Auto | Call Center: 19269

EGP 6,699

EGP 6,799
EGP 8,199
EGP 8,699
EGP 7,599

EGP 7,599

EGP 11,099
EGP 8,699
EGP 1,299

EGP 10,599
EGP 1,299

EGP 1,399



