



BMW 1 Series		BMW X2	
BMW 1 Series 118i F40	EGP 6,799	BMW X2 sDrive18i F39	EGP 6,699
BMW 2 Series		BMW X3	
BMW 2 Series 218i F44	EGP 6,799	BMW X3 20i F25	EGP 6,799
BMW 2 Series 218i F45	EGP 6,999	BMW X3 35i A F25	EGP 8,199
		BMW X3 M40i G01	EGP 8,699
BMW 3 Series		BMW X3 xDrive G01	EGP 7,599
BMW 3 Series 318i F30	EGP 7,099	BMW X4	
BMW 3 Series 320i F30	EGP 7,799	BMW X4 xDrive A G02	EGP 7,599
BMW 3 Series 320i G20	EGP 7,599	DIVIVI A4 XDTIVE A GOZ	LUF 7,333
BMW 4 Series		BMW X5	
BMW 4 Series 418i F36	EGP 7,099	BMW X5 xDrive50i F15	EGP 11,099
		BMW X5 xDrive40i G05	EGP 8,699
BMW 5 Series		BMW X5 M50i G05	EGP 11,299
BMW 5 Series 520i A F10	EGP 6,799	DMM V6	
BMW 5 Series 520i A G30	EGP 7,599	BMW X6	ECD 10 F00
BMW 5 Series 528i A F10	EGP 8,199	BMW X6 xDrive50i F16 BMW X6 M50i G06	EGP 10,599 EGP 11,299
BMW 5 Series 530i A G30	EGP 7,599	PIMM VO MISOLI GOO	EUP 11,233
BMW 7 Series		BMW X7	
BMW 7 Series 740i G12	EGP 8,699	BMW X7 M50i	EGP 11,399
BMW 7 Series 740i G70	EGP 8,099		
BMW X1			
BMW X1 sDrive18i F48	EGP 6,699		
BMW X1 sDrive18i U11	EGP 6,999		
	1		

Price includes: Parts/Materials, Labour and VAT. All offers are based on rate mentioned above and subject to change based on currency fluctuations. Subject to error, misprint and alteration. Photo non-contractual. Validity: 31/12/2025.

Contact your service advisor to ask about our door-to- door service and enjoy the comfort of paying online.

Global Auto | Call Center: 19269